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List of add on/certificate/value added programs offered during academic year 2021-22 

S.No 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

MOTHER TERESA PHARMACY COLLEGE 
(Approved by PCI, Govt of T.S, & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad) 

Kothuru, Sathupally-507303, KHAMMAM Dist., T.S. 

Class 

II �B. Pharm 

II�B. Pharm 

IV-B. Pharm 

I& II 
M. Pharm 

IB. Pharm 

IV-B. Pharm 

I&II 
M. Pharm 

Name of the Program 

A two week certificate 
Course on "Common 

hazards of steroid use in 
hypertensives." 

A two week certificate 
program on "Novel/Recent 

changes in 
fluoroquinolones" 

A two week certificate 

program on "Computer 
aided drug designing for 
targeted drug delivery 

systems 
A two week certificate 

Course on 
«Viscoelasticity" 

A two week certificate 
program on �Posology -

how medicines are dosed." 
A two week Skill 

development program on 
"Designing the 
methodology" 

A two week certificate 
program on cGMP 

guidelines" 

Duration 

20.09.2021 to 
04.10.2021 

25.10.2021 to 
08.11.2021 

29.11.2021 to 
11.12.2021 

06.12.2021 to 
18.12.2021 

21.02.2022 to 
05.03.2022 

21.03.2022 to 
02.04.2022 

25.04.2022 to 
07.05.2022 

No. of Students 

45 

46 

43 

10 

58 

43 

10 

-PriRBiaPAL 
Motherteresa Pharmacy College 

Sathupally, Khammam (Dt.) 



Name of the event: A two week certifieate course on "Common hazards of steroid use in hypertensives." 
Name of the Clas: BPharmacy IIl 
Date: 

12 

SL NO Name of the Student 

14 

15 

11 

16 

19 

10 

17 

18 

20 

21 

9 

6 

3 

MOTHER TERESA PHARMACY COLLEGE 

NAYAK 

ACHANTA TULASI 
KRISHNA 

AKULA DIVYA 

13 PRASANNA 

ANGOTHU JITENDRA 

SANNETINA NAGAR, NOIURU(V), SATIUPALLY - S07303, KIIAMMAM Dist., TELANGANA 

ANNADEVARA 
BHARANI 

20.09.2021 to 04.10.2021 

BOLLINA JAHNAVI 

BORRA UMADEVI 

BRAHMARAPU 
SUSMITHANJANA 

|BUDAGANABONA 
VAMSI KRISHNA 

ETIKALA SRAVYA 

GANDAM 
SATYAVANI 
GANNAMANENI SAI 
|SARANYA 
|GOTTAPU 

GOVARDEHINI 

IDLAWAL 

KOTHAPALLI 
RAKESH 

BALAJI 

LOLLA MADHURI 

MAHANKALI SIVA 

RAM CHANDU 
MANIKALA ANANTH 

MOHAMMAD 

MIDDE VENKATA 
SATYA SAI KIRAN 

FATHIMA 

Phone: 7N9J075068, Email lD : mtpharma09 agmail.com, Website : ntpharma.co.in 

FARDEEN PASHA 

(Appo cd by PC, Govt. of Telangana& AMliated to JNTUII, Iyderabad) 

MOHAMMAD RAISA 

MUKARA BHASKAR 
RAO 

H.T No 

197MIRO0001 

197MIR0002 

197MIR0003 

197MIRO004 

197MIRO006 

197MIR0007 

197MIRO008 

197MIRO009 

197MIR0010 

197MIR0012 

197MIR0013 

197MIR0014 

197MIR0015 

197MIRO016 
197MIR0017 

197MIR0018 

197MIRO0019 

197MIR0020, 

197MIR0021|len 

197MIRO022 

LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS 

197MIRO0234 

»PRINCIPÁL 

Aac 

Mothertefesa Pharmacy College 
Sathupaly, Khammam (Dt.) 

Aust 

-Sep 

26 28-S 
|29-Sep o30-Sep 01-0ct 03-0ct 

1/2 

04-Oct| 



SL NO Name of the Student 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

NARADALA TRIVENI197MI RO024) 
NARLAPATI 
|MEGHANA 
PAKALAPATI 

PRATHYUMNA 
PASUMARTHI 

|SRAVANI 
PENAKA 
AISHWARYA 

|PINNAMANENI 
SWATHI 
PUCHAKAYALA SAI 
|LAKSHMI 
PULICHARLA 
|MOUNIKA 

RASIPALLI NANDINI 

RAYALA SRAVANI 

SADHU SOWMYA 

SARAPA SUKANYA 

SHAIK NAZMA 

SHAIK SALMA 
SULTHANA 
SINGAPOGU SIVA 
|PARVATHI 
TEJAVATH 

NAVYASRI 
THOTAMALLA 
RAJKUMAR 
UNDI 

SHAIK MANEESHA 197MIRO038 

RAJARAVIVARMA 
VANGALA 

SHAIK NAFEESHA 197MIRO039 

SRIVARSHA 
VEMULA KANAKA 
NAGA LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA 

|YE^U BHAVANI 

197MIRO025 ha 

197MIRO028 

BONAGIRI VAMSI 
KRISHNA 

197MIRO030 

197MIR0032 

197MIR0033 

197MIRO034 

197MIRO037 

197MIRO036o 
197MIR035 ka 

197MIRO040 

197MIRO041 

197MIRO042 

197MIRO043 

020-Sep 

197MIRO045 

197MIR0046 

uat 

197MIR0047 

197MIRO049 

97MIR04RY 

|-Sep 

udy 

PRINCIPAL 

haud 

kav 

Motherteresa Pharmacy College 
Sathupally, Khammam (Dt.) 

andiet 

o26-Sep 

aout 

uotuaanuit 

aluy 

30-Sep 03-0ct |04-0ct| A 

2/2 



B.A 

MOTHER TERESA PHARMACY COLLEGE Approved by PCI, Ailiated to JNTUH, Recognized by Govt. of T.S SATHUPALLY, Khammann Dist, Telangana State 

Mr. B. Anil Kumar 

Two Weeks certificate course on 

"Common hazards of steroid use in hypertenstves. 

This is to certify that, Mr / Ms 

Co- Ordinator 

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION 

Pharmacy College, SATHUPALLY. 

M.Bphamacp. Course on "Common hazards of steroid use in hypertensives" form 20.09.2021 to 04.10.2021 at Mother Teresa 

..LangalaqSalasha. 

PRINCIPAL 

from 

Motherteresa Pharmacy Collen 
Sathupaly. Khammam (Dt.) 

has attended Two Weeks Certificate 

Dr. T. Satyanarayana 
Principal 

Principal, Mother Teresa Pharmacy College 



Name of the cvent: 

Name of the Clas: 
Date: 

10 

11 

NVOName of the Student 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

AAMIN A FARHEEN 

MOTHER TERESA PUARMACY COLLEGE 

ALRI VASUNDHARA 

JMEERA VAMSHI 
VNAY 

AZMEERA DEVIKA 

CHEKU KAVYA SREE 

DANUGURI THASRI 

SHARMAJI 

SRI 

\ATINA GAR AOn RULP)0o, AMMASDit, THLANANA 

DARLA SUPRAJA 

A Two nels certificate program on "NoveVRecent changes in (uoroquinolones" 

RIharmacy | 
2510.202l to 0S,11.2021 

HEMANTH SRI 

RAMAKRISHNA S 

KARICHARLA 

JALLIPALLI NANDINI 

JERIPITI THIRUMALA 

VASU 

JAYADEEPIKA 

KOTAMARTHI 

VENNELA 

DEVAMBOTLA HARSHA 207MI RO008 

KURRAM SAI 

|BHARGAVI 

EJJ AGANI VAMSIVNAY 207MIR0009 

Tbone:O0E Imat pmphrmaemat tom, t ebeite 

LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS 

|GUMMADI SOUMYA 207MIRO010 

KUMAR 

(eereed h Gent of Tetengsnh & Amated to N, Myderatbat) 

KYATANAMONI SAI 

|MALLADI SOWMYA 

B.T No 

20 |MANIKALA DEEPIKA 

2074IRO001 

21 MANNEM PRANAVI 

207MIRO002 

207MIRO003 

207MIRO00S 

207MIRO006 

KASARLA DEEKSHITHA 207MI R0016 

207MIRO007 

207MIRO013 

207M1RO014 

207MIRO015 

207MIRO017 

207MIRO018 

207MIR0020 

207MIRO12 

207MIRO021 

25-0ct 

207MIR0022 

z27-Oet 

Motheréreb Pharmaty College 
Sathupally, Khammam (0t.) 

28-0et 

mtpharmaco in 

29-Oct 

e 
Go 

|MA 

04-Nov 
Nov 

1/2 
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systems" 

LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS 

Name of the event: A two week certificate program on "Computer aided drug designing for targeted drug delivery 

Date: 

Name of the Class: B.Pharmacy IV 

2 

3 

SL NO Name of the Student 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

16 

17 

18 

19 

MOTHER TERESA PHARMACY COLLEGE 
(Approved by PCl, Govt, of Telangana & AMllated to JNTUII, Ilyderabnd) 

SANKETIKA NAGAR, KOTIUURU (V), SATIIUPALLY - 507303, KIIAMMAM Dist., TELANGANA 

S SAI SIREESHA 

29.11.2021 to 11.12.2021 

UPPU PRIYANKA 

|ALLADI GANGADHAR 

|AMGOTH SANTHOSH 

BONDILI SADHANA 

CHEEPI BHARATHI 

|CHEKKA GAYATHRI 

Phone : 7893075068, Email D: mtpharma09@gmail. com, Website : mtpharma.co. in 

CHEVULA SAI ROSHIN 

DEVARAPALLI 
PRAVALLIKA 

sYOTHI 

DOSAPATI PUJITHA 

GADDALA DIVYA 

GUDIPUDI RUCHITHA 

|GURRALA TULASI 
|SANDHYA 

JAMMULA RESHMA 

JUNJUNURI RAMYA 

TEJA 

KANAKAM GAYATHRI 

KOLA SOMA RAJU 

KOMERABOINA SAI 

|KOMMU DILEEP 

H.T No 

177MIRO044 

177MIRO053 

187M1RO003 

187MIR0004 

187MIRO02 

187MIR0005 

187MIRO006 

187MIR0007 

187MIRO008 

187M1R0009 

187MIR0010 

187MIRO01|aleG6lee 

187MIR0011 

187M1RO012 

187MIR0013, 

30-Nov 

oharaty 

1-Dec 

187MIRO015 

187MIR0017 

187MIROO16|sssMs 

2-De 

Motherteresa Pharmacy College 
Sathupally, Khammam (Dt.) 

03-Dec |04-Dec| lo6-Dec Ne 07-Dee B-Dec 09-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec 

aid 
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SL NO Name of the Student 

20 

21 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

43 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

41 

42 

37 

38 

39 

40 

KOTHAPALLI 
AKANKSHA 

KUSUMA SAL KIRAN 

LOLLA SALKALYAN 

MADASU AKSHITHA 

MADDELA NIKHIL 

MATTAPARTHI 
|SRUTHIJA LAXMI 

MIKKILI SAGARIKA 

NAMA DURGANJALI 

PASAM SAI KIRAN 

PATIBANDLA HIMASRI 

PUNEM ANUSHA 

RACHARLA SUSHMA 

MOHAMMAD HARSHAD 187MIR0026)auaaet h 

RANGISETTI ANUSHA 

RANGU PULLACHARY 

SHAIK HAKEEMA 

THOPULA POOJITHA 

THOTA DIVYA 

UMMADI BHAVANI 
|VALLABHANENI 
SUCHARITHA 
VARIKUTI SRAVANI 

|LAKSHMI 

.T No 

VELISALA NAGA 
DURGA BHAVANI 

187MIRO019 

YADAMAKANTI 
SANDHYA RANI 

187MIRO020 e 

187MIRO022 

187MIRO023 glesbl&0y e. 
187MIR0024| 

SAVALAM KRISHNA SAI 187MIRO035 

187MIR0027 

187MIRO029 

187MIR0030 

187MIR0031 

187MIR0032 

187MIRO033 

187MIRO034 

187MIRO036 

187MIRO039 

187MIR0040 
187MIRO041 

187MIR0042 

187MIRO043 

187MIRO044 

187MIRO045 

PRINCIPAL 
Motherteresa Pharmacy College 

Sathupally, Khammam (Dt.) 

A 

S 

2/2 



MOTHER TERESA PHARMACY COLLEGE Approved by PCI, Afiliated to JNTUH, Recognized by Govt. of T.S 
SATHUPALLY, Khammam Dist, Telangana State 

A Two Week,certificate program on 

Md. Sajila Bhanu 

"Computer aided drug designing for targeted drug delivery systems" 

This is to certify that, Mr / Ms 

Co- Ordinator 

CERTIFICATE OF PARIICIPATION 

..B:.Phatornag.....4al. 
Ihe.put...eith.. 

Program on �Computer aided drug designing for targeted drug delivery systems" form 29.11.2021 to 11.12.2021 at 
Mother Teresa Pharmacy College, SATHUPALLY. 

PRINCIPAL 

from 

Motherteresa Pharmacy College Sathupally, Khammam (Dt.) 

has attended Two Weeks Certificate 

Dr. T. Satyanarayana 
Principal 

Principal, Mother Teresa Pharmacy College 



Date: 

Name of the ClasS: M.Pharmacy I& II 

9 

SL NO Name of the Student 

2 

3 

7 

6 

10 

MOTHER TERESA PHARMACY COLLEG 
(Approved by PCI, Govt, of Telangana & AMllated to JNTUH, Ilyderabad) 

SANNETIKA NAGAR, KOTWRU(V), SATHUPALLY - S07303, KIIAMMAM DIt., TELANGANA 

GADDE RANI 

POLEBOINA 

|SOWJANYA 

06.12.2021 to 18.12.2021 

MULAGALAPATI 
THAPASWI 

Name of the event: A Two Week certificate Course on Viscoelasticity" 

4 SHAIK FORHANA 

SHAIK REENA 
TABASSUM 

SHEIK SUSHMA 
PARVEEN 

ASHOK 

SHIVANENI 
ARAVIND BABU 

Phone : 7893075063, Email lD: mtpharma09@gmall.eom, Website : mtpharma.co.in 
LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS 

IRAO 

DANTHELAPALLY 

KAMPATT 
VEERABHADRA 

H.T No 

217M1SI1201 

217M1S1202 

8 YALAM SARANYA 217MISI208 

217M1S1203 

217M1S1204 

217MIS1205 

217M1S1206 

217MISI207 

207M1S0301 

207M1S0302 

D6-Dec 07-Dec 08-Dec 

PRINCIPAL 

9-Dec -Dec 

Motherteresa Pharmacy College 
Sathupally, Khammam (Dt.) 

a11-Dee Ma 13-Dee 
Rai4-Dee 

15-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 

1/2 

18-Dec 

A 
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Date: 

2 

Name of the event: Two Wecks certificate program on "Posology -how medicines are dosed." 

Name of the Class: BPharmacy I 

5 

SL NO Name of the Student 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

23 

24 

25 

MOTHER TERESA PHARMACY COLLEGE 

26 

(Approved hy rCI, Govt. of 1elangana & AMIiated to JNTUI, lyderabad) 

SANNETINA NAGAR, K0TURUV SATUPALLY-07303, KIIAMMAM Dist., TELANGANA 

AJITH JAKKULA 

RAO 

BALINA NAGA 

21.02.2022 to 0S.03.2022 

VENKATA RACHANA 
JBALLAM SRINIVASA 

BANOTH SANGEETHA 

ANUPAMA 

BHATTU SRAVANI 
|BHEEMREDDY 

BOGI RAMYASRI 

CHAPPIDI 
POOJABHAVANL 

rhone: 789,3075068, Emall D: mtpharma09 @gmail.com, Website: mipharma.co.in 

CHEVULA JASHUVA 
JCHINNAM SREE 

IKUMARL 

LAKSHMIGOWTHAML 
JDASARI PRAMEELA 

RANI JDASEPALLY KHYATHI 
LEKHA JESUKAPALLI KRISHNA 

|GADDAM DURGA 

GUGGILLA KAVITHA 

ISHRATH SULTHANA 

JAKKULA MADHAVI 

KADEM VANITHA 

KALTHI INDRA VATHI 

KARISHA KAVYA 

LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS 

KOMARAM MYNA 

H.T No 

|MADAMSETTI SAT 
IMANIKANTA 

217MIRO001 
217MIR0002 

217MIR0003 

217MIRO004 

217MIRO005 

217MIRO006 

217MIRO009 

217MIR0010 

217MIR0011 

217MIRDO7|uthttttt het 

217MIR0012 

JGUNJULURI SUSMITHA217MIR0017|sS 

217MIRO013 

217MIRO014 

21 KAMBAMPATI SAHITHI 217MIR0022 hy 

217MIRO016 

217MIR0015 a ep 

217MIRO0020 

b. 

217MIRO021 

217MIR0019Moy 

23-Feb 

217MIRO023 

tya 

|KovvURU CHATANYA 217MIRO02s| 
217MIRO024 to ehot 

IRO024 MANDALAPU DHARANI 217MIRO028 

cccChclc C 
217MIRO026|ssas ss|sasSa 

02-Mar 

PRNeALES 

Elo3-Mar 

Methéneresa Rh¡rvncy college 
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Date: 

3 

Name of the event: A Two Weck Skill development program on �Designing the methodology" 

Name of the Class: BPharmacy IV 

4 

SL NO Name of the Student 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

MOTHER TERESA PHARMACY COLLEGE 
(Approved hy lCI, Govt, of Telangana & AMlated to JNTUII, Ilyderabad) 

SANKETINA NAGAR, KOTIURU (V), SATIIUPALLY - s07303, KIIAMMAM Dist., TELANGANA 

S SAI SIREESHA 

21.03.2022 to 02.04.2022 

UPPU PRIYANKA 

|ALLADI GANGADHAR 

AMGOTH SANTHOSH 

BONDILI SADHANA 

Phone : 7893075068, Emall D: mtpharma09 @gmall.com, Wehsite : mtpharma.co.In 

CHEEPI BHARATHI 

CHEKKA GAYATHRI 

CHEVULA SAI ROSHIN 

DEVARAPALLI 
PRAVALLIKA 

|JYOTHI 

DOSAPATI PUJITHA 

GADDALA DIVYA 

|GUDIPUDI RUCHITHA 

|SANDHYA 

|GURRALA TULASI 

JAMMULA RESHMA 

JUNJUNURI RAMYA 

TEJA 

KANAKAM GAYATHRI 

KOLA SOMA RAJU 

KOMERABOINA SAI 

KOMMU DILEEP 

|KOTHAPALLI 
|AKANKSHA 

LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS 

H.T No 

177MIRO044 

187MIRO001( 

|177MIRO053 Or 

187MIRO002 

187MIRO003 

187MIR0004 

187MIRO005 

187MIRO006 

187MIR0008 

187MIRO00a 

187MIRO010 

187MIRO0011 

187MIRO012 

187MIRO09uB 

187MIRO013 

187MIR0014 

|21-Mar 

187MIRO015 

Sus 

187MIRO017 

187M1R0016 7 

187MIRO018 

|22-Mar 23-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar 

PRINCIPAL Motherferes Pharmacy Gollege Sathupally, Khammam (Dt.) 

26-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar 01-Apr 

Souw 

02-Apr 

1/2 
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Date: 

Name of the Class: M.Pharmacy I & II 

1 

3 

SL NO Name of the Student 

5 

6 

7 

8 

MOTHER TERESA PHARMACY COLLEGE 

10 

(Approved by PCl, Govt. of Telangana & AMliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad) 

SANKETIKA NAGAR, KOTHURr (V), SATUUPALLY- S07303, KIIAMMAM D0st., TELANGANA 

|GADDE RANI 

4 SHAIK FORHANA 

MULAGALAPATI 
THAPASWI 

Name of the event: A two week certificate program on cGMP guidelines" 

25.04.2022 to 07.05.2022 

POLEBOINA 
|SOWJANYA 

SHAIK REENA 
TABASSUM 

SHIVANENI 

SHEIK SUSHMA 
PARVEEN 

ASHOK 

Phone: 7893075068, Email ID: mtpharma09@gmail.com, Website : mtpharma.co.in 

ARAVIND BABU 

RAO 

YALAM SARANYA 

DANTHELAPALLY 

KAMPATI 
VEERABHADRA 

LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS 

H.T No 

217M1S1201 

217M1S1202 

217MISI203 

217M1S1204 

217M1S1205 

217M1S1206 

217MISI207 

217M1S1208 

207MISO301 

207MISO302 

25-Apr 26-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr 

eza 

29-Apr 
I"30-Apr a.02-May 

PRINCIPAL 
Motherteresa Pharmacy College 

Sathupally, Khammam (Dt.) 

03-May 04-May R0s-May Ra.06-May 

1/2 

07-May 



MOTHER TERESA PHARMACY COLLEGE Approved by PCI, Afiliated to JNTUH, Recognized by Govt. of T.S SATHUPALLY, Khammam Dist, Telangana State 

Co- Ordinator 

A Two Week certificate program on 

This is to certify that, Mr / Ms 

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION 

"cGMP guidelines" 

...H.phalmaty...yta.... 
...Alaqala pf.Aaaw. 

Program on �cGMP guidelines" form 25.04.2022 to 07.05.2022 at Mother Teresa Pharmacy College, SATHUPALLY. 

PRINCIPAL 

from 

Motherteresa Pha rmacy College Sathupally. Khammam (Dt.) 

has attended Two Weeks Certificate 

Dr. T. Satyanarayana 
Principal 

Principal, Mother Teresa Pharmacy College 


